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Torneo FE 25Â° CRESPI 0404065C

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 04-12-2004 - 09-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MARSON PAOLO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 41

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

35 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1973 M 122741

21 1N Alberio Silvio           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1958 M 111740

26 NC Azzinnaro Luca           ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1966 M 118110

17 NC Baron Mauro              ITA LOM CO 1329 0 0 1949 M 108078

34 NC Besio Andrea             ITA LOM SO 1422 0 0 1976 M 122660

27 NC Bignami Matteo Mario AlbertoITA LOM VA 1446 0 0 1980 M 118724

20 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1406 0 0 1957 M 111715

16 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1451 0 0 1952 F 104543

32 1N Cesarano Marco           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1982 M 120605

15 NC Chierchia Tommaso        ITA LOM MI 1407 0 0 1986 M 104018

29 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1433 0 0 1947 M 119528

2 2N Colombani Camillo        ITA LOM MI 0 0 1964 M

24 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1458 0 0 1996 M 117090

31 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1971 M 120514

13 1S Daleno Michele           ITA LOM MI 1420 0 0 1937 M 101755

22 2S Danze' Francesco         ITA LOM MI 1460 0 0 1960 M 112415

10 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA LOM MI 1478 0 0 1944 M 100164

3 NC Donini Attilio           ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1984 M

30 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1446 0 0 1971 M 120243

41 NC Flora Jashua             ITA LOM MI 1341 0 0 1987 M 124193

14 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1460 0 0 1922 M 102217

33 2N Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 0 0 1947 M 121620

1 NC Fragomeni Carlo          ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1971 M

38 NC Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1956 M 123886

25 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1959 M 117625

18 1S Guacci Mirko             ITA LOM MI 1432 0 0 1985 M 108873

12 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1466 0 0 1928 M 100710

23 NC Martino Gianluca         ITA EMI PC 1443 0 0 1970 M 116330

5 NC Muccini Silvano          ITA LOM MI 1329 0 0 1951 M

11 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1354 0 0 1937 M 100169

6 1N Pallavicini Andrea       ITA LOM PV 0 0 1971 M

7 3N Pandiani Enrico          ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1980 M

39 2N Raimondi Davide          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1976 M 123933

28 NC Regorda Lorenzo          ITA LOM VA 1386 0 0 1993 M 118768

19 3N Rizzi Pietro             ITA LOM PV 1438 0 0 1968 M 110845

36 NC Scrivani Carlo Giorgio   ITA LOM MI 1353 0 0 1958 M 123296

8 3N Staunovo Polacco Daniele GerhardITA LOM MI 0 0 1975 M

40 -M Stips Felix              ITA LOM VA 0 0 1992 M 124190

9 2S Viotti Alberto           ITA LOM MI 1460 0 0 1945 M 100111

37 NC Visconti Umberto         ITA LOM MI 1497 0 0 1976 M 123795
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 M

35 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1973 M 122741

26 NC Azzinnaro Luca           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 118110

17 NC Baron Mauro              ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1949 M 108078

34 NC Besio Andrea             ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1976 M 122660

27 NC Bignami Matteo Mario AlbertoITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1980 M 118724

20 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1406 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1957 M 111715

16 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1952 F 104543

15 NC Chierchia Tommaso        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1986 M 104018

29 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1947 M 119528

24 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1996 M 117090

31 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 120514

13 1S Daleno Michele           ITA 1420 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1937 M 101755

22 2S Danze' Francesco         ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 112415

10 3N Di Terlizzi Domenico     ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1944 M 100164

3 NC Donini Attilio           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1984 M

30 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 120243

41 NC Flora Jashua             ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1987 M 124193

14 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1922 M 102217

1 NC Fragomeni Carlo          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M

38 NC Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 123886

25 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 117625

18 1S Guacci Mirko             ITA 1432 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 108873

12 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1928 M 100710

23 NC Martino Gianluca         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 116330

5 NC Muccini Silvano          ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1951 M

11 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1354 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 100169

7 3N Pandiani Enrico          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1980 M

28 NC Regorda Lorenzo          ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1993 M 118768

19 3N Rizzi Pietro             ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1968 M 110845

36 NC Scrivani Carlo Giorgio   ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 123296

9 2S Viotti Alberto           ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 M 100111

37 NC Visconti Umberto         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 123795
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